MP SERIES 60

— 1-1/4" x 1" End Suction Centrifugal Pump

by Gardner Denver

SERIES 60 end suction centrifugal pumps are close-coupled to standard
NEMA "C" face motors. Series 60 models are available in cast iron
construction to suit a wide variety of liquids. Bronze impellers are available.

All fasteners are stainless steel to reduce corrosion. Impellers are
dynamically balanced to improve efficiency and bearing life.

Standard carbon / ceramic / Viton mechanical seal is self-adjusting and
corrosion resistant to handle almost any liquid.

Completely tested "Wet End" PumPAKSs are available without motors. The
MP PumPAK® can be mounted to standard NEMA C frame motors in just

Application

« Agricultural

minutes. :
« Commercial
* Industrial
* OEM
Suction And Discharge 1-1/4" x 1" NPT
Materials Of Construction Cast iron
Flow Up to 65 GPM
Head Feet Upto 112
Impeller 5.5" enclosed, cast iron or bronze
Motor Upto 3HP
Drive Options Close coupled 56C, Hydraulic motor .37
cu. in., Hydraulic motor .45 cu. in.,
Hydraulic motor .58 cu. in., PumPAK®
(without motor)
Seal Special seal material combinations

available (consult factory), Standard
carbon / ceramic / Viton

Max Solid Size A1t



SERIES 60

CUBIC METERS PER HOUR

0 5 19 b
T 1] [T MODEL __ SERIES 60
5.5 DIA.. 1 —40% SIZE 11/4 X 1
. /vk\\;ts SPEED __ 3450 R.P.M.
100 < ] 130
N\ -
8014 I
N 7] A T N
5 80 TR SR i
H 4.5 /DO TN NG [
. ] TS SN Sar t20
[ \‘. - * \\ N \\ D
= 60 1/h-<.,<_‘ ?\‘\\ R } ~ » A m
= T 520N N a NAN =
= NS ™ NAN =
E N \ =
NY N HENN N E
40 7N 112 HP 20
I 3R 1.5 NPSHR | 110
2 q \'I\‘ "/’ FT.
20 S 10
NPSHR+———==T1"1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
GALLONS PER MINUTE
(WP (02555200 rx s 3585 N

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



o
(o)
%)
=
o
LU
n

SERIES 60
5.50 Impeller

T
I I
I i
i i
i i
I \ I W
i I
2 { ! i [
| o ‘o o ! | o
o Es R 8 la | A S - R R —
| [=] = =1 @ ! -} ~ !
| m [¢] ] & < ey |
i . i i o ] i
I 0 I 1 I I 1 I
1 : | 1 — i - I 1 i
L]
(=] o (=] o [=2 o (=) o
< (] o +=] (7<) = o
- - -
1334 - HAL

20 30 40 50 60 70 80
FLOW - GPM

10

CN5077

SERIES 60

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

mP

PUMPS



SERIES 60

1" NPT
DISCHARGE
*FOR MOTOR SPECS AND DIMENSIONS CONSULT FACTORY
s T i i
[ ! 56C, 145TC by
! | ELECTRIC MOTOR | =
. |
[}
1 H l
! i !
[} I
o ol
1 | [}
. |
1
! 1
! : |
| H
1 === | .- -
N S e o -
fe======== T
ww»@.2‘17667
1" NPT
DISCHARGE
3.35—

3/8-16 X 7/8 LG.
HEX. HD. BOLT
W/L'WASHER (4)
PLACES ON A
@5.875 B.C.

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
P (s56) 2038240 - FAX (586) 293-8469

PUMPS

by Gordrer Denver (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

> ©0o0mma

11/4"

SUCTION —\

N

4.38

[~—3.59 —
11/4" NPT
SUCTION\
3.50

(2)1/8" NPT DRAIN

PLUGS
R ARCIEPRGICTION MP PUMPS, INC.
TECUMSEH PRODUCTS CO.
FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, US.A.
e FEDERALLOY 163
DONOTSCAIE | [P [ fit T ADE RO
_ S$-60 PUMPAK INSTALLATION 27667
SERIES 60




SERIES 60

CLOSE COUFPLED SERIES 60
FOR ELECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE STRAIGHT CENTRIFUGAL
PUMPAKS

with Mechanical Seal
1% x 1" Plpe Size

(=

=@
®

|
.’ (1) |

L= ]
& 7 )

S

®

©EE

PHOTO IS5 TYPICAL VIEW ONLY

IMFORTANT: When crdenng pars, specify model and sarial nuember shown on nameghale,

' AT CUANTITY REGUIRED PER MODEL 1
ACTATICN = Rigkt Hand i
IMEM PART FIPE 57F e
WO | MO DESCRIPTION METAL Casl en
MODEL MUMBER 27667
| e
| | i 2TRT3
| - 27727
HOLUISING
2770 Housing Assambly—includes: 1
3 2TEBE Housing — Cast ron 9
E 21255 Pipa Pug — 5.5, — %W NPT 2
1 2TEES Gasyel 1
4 245D Capscrew — 5.5 — W F]
IMPELLER
10 27662 Impelisr — Bronze 5507 dia. for Model 27667 1
18 27663 Iripalber — Bronze 5007 dia, for Model 20670 i
10 g Impelier — Bronze 4 50" dia. for Model 27673 1
12 27T Impeliar — Bronze 4.10" dia. lor Made! 27727 1
15 22111 Imnpekar Diive Sleaves Y 1
k| 22500 Lock Mut 5.5 — %" 1
2 21865 Impetar Diree Key
ZIMP PUMBPS. INc.
TEZL H PFRODUCSTES COrRMPARNY
| S e e SERVICE PARTS LIET
RN} kSO Form TOBEB
34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
@ (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 SERIES 60

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

by Gardner Denver



SERIES 60

QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL
[ ROTATION [ Fegh Hang j
TEM PART FIFE BITE 1wt
N, MO DESCAIPTION WETAL Caal Ioey
WODEL NUMBER aTEET
2TET] |
2767
| = 7 u arrar
CLAMP
| 23002 Clamp Aszsembly — Includes: 1
Clamp 2
4 21384 Hex Mul — 5.5, — %" 2
18 21238 Lockwasher — 5.5, — . 2
16 21264 Capserew — 5 5 — %5 2
SEAL
7 AT Spal Azspmibly 1
11 22133 Seal Spring Aelaimar 1
ADAPTOR
14 ek ] Adaplor — Cast Iron 1
12 21251 Capscrew — 5.5 — 3% 4
13 1268 Lockwasher — 855 — &' 4
MP PUMPS.INncC.
TECUMSEH PRODUCTS CORMP &MY
] WHETT CFIGVE - SEassF R SRO0E- 168
fdaFara) iR -Aamace = FAN (LS 2R -a-adas
CERG Y S RO
Form TOBSB

P 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
LA (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 SERIES 60
by Gardner Denver (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



SERIES 60

IIE)M PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 27658 HOUSING C - 11/4" X1 1/2" 1
2 21585  PIPE PLUG ZPS - 1/8" NPT 2
3 22588 LOCK NUT S.S. - 3/8"-24 1
4 27662 IMPELLER B - @5.47 1
5 21865 KEY S.S. - WOODRUFF #2 1
* 6 27665  GASKET - NI-2085 1
7 28593 ADAPTORD - S-60 1
* 8 22272  SEAL ASSEMBLY T-2100 - VITON 1
9 22131 DRIVE SLEEVE 1
10 24965 HEXHD. CAPSCREW S.S. - 5/16-18 X 3/4 PATCH 4
11 23002 CLAMP ASSY.S.S.-5/8 & 3/4 1
12 21251  HEXHD SCREW S.S.- 5/16"-18 X .88"
13 21266 LOCKWASHERS.S. - 3/8"

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

PUMPS

(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

27667

SERIES 60


http://www.tcpdf.org

